Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ryan Ferguson - (1123421) - Edinburgh University - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts
1:00.02 559
1:00.15 555
1:00.31 551
1:01.17 528
1:01.38 522
1:01.73 514
1:04.04 460
1:04.19 457
1:04.21 456
1:04.37 453
1:04.91 442
1:05.36 433
1:05.96 421
1:14.41 293

1:32.11 154

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts
1:00.15 555
1:00.02 559
1:00.31 551
1:01.38 522

1:01.17 528

1:01.73 514
1:04.04 460
1:05.36 433
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Date

01/05/22
27/05/22
13/03/22
23/02/20
23/01/22
30/06/19
25/05/18
01/04/17
07/07/17
07/07/17
28/05/17
03/02/18
05/03/17
07/02/16
09/02/14

Date

27/05/22
01/05/22
13/03/22
23/01/22
23/02/20
30/06/19
25/05/18
03/02/18

Meet

UoA Age Group Open Meet

Glasgow International Swim Meet

Edinburgh International 2022

EDAG Roun 4 Finals

City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2022
Scottish National Open Championships

2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish Summer Meet

East District Long Course Open Meet

2018 SS West District LC Age Group Championships
2017 SASA West District LC AG R3 Championship
SASA West District LC AG Round 1 Meet

2014 SASA West District LC JAG Champs

Meet

Glasgow International Swim Meet

UoA Age Group Open Meet

Edinburgh International 2022

City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2022
EDAG Roun 4 Finals

Scottish National Open Championships

2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet

2018 SS West District LC Age Group Championships

Venue

Aberdeen
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sunderland
Aberdeen
Glasgow
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
East Kilbride

Venue

Glasgow
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Sunderland
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Glasgow

East Kilbride
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Club Swam Under

Edinburgh Un
Edinburgh Un
F.LR.S.T.
F.I.R.S.T.
F.IR.S.T.

F.LR.S.T.
F.LR.S.T.
Falkirk
Falkirk
Falkirk
Falkirk

Club Swam Under

Edinburgh Un
Edinburgh Un
F..LR.S.T.
F.LR.S.T.

Falkirk

Level

Level

1
1
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1:04.37 453 F 07/07/17  Scottish Summer Meet Edinburgh F.LR.S.T. 1
1:04.21 456 H 07/07117 Scottish Summer Meet Edinburgh 1
1:04.91 442 H 28/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh F.I.R.S.T. 1
1:04.19 457 H 01/04/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen F.I.R.S.T. 1
1:05.96 421 F 05/03/17 2017 SASA West District LC AG R3 Championship East Kilbride Falkirk 1
1:14.41 293 H 07/02/16  SASA West District LC AG Round 1 Meet East Kilbride Falkirk 1
1:32.11 154 H 09/02/14 2014 SASA West District LC JAG Champs East Kilbride Falkirk 1
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